637502 637502Picode :

DEALING ALL TYPE OF TEXTILE YARN

Vehicle Number.: TN527018

!! SHREE GANESHAY NAMAH !!

248.38 6 1 KGS540233 KOTA  280.00  69546.40 241
HK-304 REDSHADE :

Terms and Conditions :

Authorised SignatoryChecked By

For, HARE KRISHNA INDUSTRY

Rs. Seventy Three Thousand Twenty Four  Only.  73024.00Invoice Total :

69546.40 248.38 1

SGST

CGST

IGST

1738.66

1738.66

0.00

Freight/ Insu. ( + ) :

2.5%

2.5%

69546.40Taxable Value :

Round off ( +/- ) :  0.28

241

Credit : 0 Days & Due Dt : 05-02-26

HDFC BANK